Letnje Carolije 2012
Kljajicevo, 23.6.2012

Disciplina 20
23.6.2012 - 11:39

Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free

A
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang

1. GAZDIC, Danica
2. DRAGHIA, Roxana
3. POPOQV, Snejana
4. PINTER, Olivera
5. GVOIC, Milica
6. ROMANDIC, Anja
7. IVANKOVIC, Milica
8. KEKENJ, Zanet

9. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela
10. BLASKOVIC, Beatris
11. GERSTMAJER, Renata
12. SIMON, Izabela
13. SMURJAN, Anja
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Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Clubul Sportiv Delfin Timisoara
Clubul Sportiv Delfin Timisoara
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Polet 2

Polet 2

Polet 2

Clubul Sportiv Delfin Timisoara
Polet 2

Vreme Bodova

1:15.59
1:17.43
1:18.81
1:24.05
1:24.93
1:26.08
1:27.81
1:28.66
1:30.16
1:41.41
1:48.45
1:56.84
2:05.52
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Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 19249

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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